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2000HX Base Yr

2960 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,642 85.5360 95.80 157,304 1951 1951 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 1,140 70,988

FEP 112 80 90 5,604

UOP 192 20 38 2,366

UOP 792 20 158 9,838

UST 200 45 90 5,604

UST 280 45 126 7,846

2,716 1,642 102,248

BAS= W18 S14 E8 S25 UST= W10 UST= W14 S20 E14 N20$ S20 E10
N20$ S12 UOP= S8 E24N8 W24$ E24 UOP= S8 E12 N59 W26 S6 E14
S45$ N37 FEP= N8 W14 S8 E14 $ W14 N14$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 15 13 195.00 UT 0.63 0.63 100 0 0 3 100 122

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 15 19 285.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 0 0 3 100 499

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 23 34 782.00 UT 0.30 0.30 100 0 0 3 100 235

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 23 230.00 UT 0.75 0.75 100 0 0 3 100 173

5 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 19 20 380.00 UT 0.75 0.75 100 0 0 3 100 285

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 19 23 437.00 UT 0.45 0.45 100 0 0 3 100 197

7 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 20 29 580.00 UT 0.45 0.45 100 0 0 3 100 261

1,772

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 4,116

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 161,700


